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9.00-9.30 am

9.30-10.15 am

10.15-11.00 am

11.00-11.30 am

11.30 am-12.15 pm

12.15-1.00 pm

1.00-2.30 pm

2.30-3.15 pm

3.15-4.00 pm

4.00-4.30 pm

ednesday

Introduction
Werner Gephart (Bonn):
The normative complex: The case of the “Great” war

o The concept of legal cultures: Culturalization or formalization?

Chair: Nina Dethloff

Ditlev Tamm (Copenhagen):
Telling legal cultures

Jan Christoph Suntrup (Bonn):
Conceptualizing legal culture

Coffee break

Joachim Savelsberg (Minnesota/Bonn):
Legal culture as memorial normativity?

Pamela Feldman-Savelsberg (Minnesota/Bonn):
Legal cultures and global mobility

LLunch break

o Validity cultures: A new concept?

Chair: Joachim Savelsberg

Werner Gephart (Bonn):
The concept of validity culture

Hans Vorlander (Dresden):
Validity narratives and validity cultures

Coffee break

4.30-5.15 pm Thomas Duve (Frankfurt am Main):
Validity cultures. Comments from legal history

5.15-6.00 pm Raja Sakrani (Bonn):
Des normativités en Islam:
fonctions identitaires d’une »culture de validité«?

10

thursday

m The normative complex in a global world
Chair: Matthias Herdegen

9.00-9.45 am Paul Schiff Berman (Washington, DC):
Global legal pluralism

9.45-10.30 am Gunther Teubner (Frankfurt am Main):
Externalising normativities:
Constitutional aspects of legal pluralism

10.30-11.15 am Marie-Claire Foblets (Halle/Leuven):
A plea for “state law” to embrace complexity

11.15-11.45 am Coffee break

11.45 am-12.30 pm Youssef Dennaoui (Bonn):
Globalisierungstheorien und das Recht:
Zur kulturellen Produktion von globalen Rechtsnormen

12.30-2.00 pm Lunch break

legal cultures, validity cultures, normativities

m The normative complex: The search for the “force normative”

2.00-2.45 pm

2.45-3.30 pm

3.30-4.15 pm

4.15-4.45 pm

4.45-5.30 pm

o Normative orders as validity slopes

5.30-6.15 pm

6.15-7.00 pm

@ 7.00 pm

Chair: Otto Kallscheuer

Klaus Gunther (Frankfurt am Main):
Multi-normativity

Andreas Thier (Zurich):
Narrativity and validity

Daniel Witte (Bonn):
Competing normativities in the field of power

Coffee break

Petar Bojani¢ (Belgrade/Rijeka):
On the deontic power of institutions

Chair: Greta Olson

Otto Kallscheuer (Sassari/New York):
Manners, customs and practices as
regulators of international conflicts

Marta Bucholc (Warsaw):
Customs, manners and rights:
The social construction of normativity

Closing remarks






